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197.98

®

PLOT AREA CALC.

1. 197.98 X 64.00

2. 20.00 X 44.00

3. 0.25X3.14 X 20.00 X 20.00

TOTAL PLOT AREA
SAY PLOT AREA

= 13864.72
= 13865.00

COMNON PLOT AREA GALO, LIFT CALCULATION TABLE .
2 GENERAL NOTES
COMMON PLOT - 1 T T e PROPOSED. BUILT - UP AREA TABLE PROPOSED. F.S.I. /FLOOR AREA TABLE PROPOSED. UNIT /USE TABLE KR
34.02 X 21.05 i : QUIRED AS PROVIDED 326 17 * ENGINEER IS FULLY RESPONSIBLE FOR LEAVING OPEN SPACE AND MARGIN.
¢ J = EXCLUDE G+2FL.| PER CGDCR FLOOR TYPE TYPE TYPE TYPE |CLUBHOUSE TOTAL FLOOR TYPE TYPE TYPE TYPE |CLUBHOUSE! TOTAL FLOOR TYPE TYPE TYPE TYPE  |CLUB HOUSE antali * THE DEPTH AND POSITION OF EXISTING MUNICIPAL MANHOLE IS VERIFIED BY ME ON SITE AND PREMISES CAN GATES DRAINAGE CONNECTION.
COMMON PLOT - 2 48 UNITS 1(6 PASS.LIFT) / 30 JHEN A&B c&D G&H E&F +SEC.CABIN A&B c&D E&F G&H |+SEC.CABIN A&B C&pb G&H E&F +SEC.CABIN : * T IS CERTIFY THAT ACCORDING TO CGDCR 2017 ALL REQUIREMENTS OF THE BUILDING ARE CHECKED AND NECESSARY ACTIONS ARE TAKEN.
34.34X21.05 = 48730 = 1.6 LIFT (6 per.) | 1o passanaen Khodly * [T IS CERTIFY THAT ACCORDING TO THE CLAUSE NO: 3.5.3 OF THE CGDCR 2017, THE STRUCTURE OF THE BUILDING IS DESIGN AS PER
TOTAL OF COMMON PLOT 1 + 2 & 48 UNITS 1(slpass.up121éT 3(: : il LIFTS 1st BASEMENT 10503.86 TREBABERENT .t s et S s g csE e e Sa T Rlllo el B il el paitau 1st BASEMENT Boun d THE NORMES OF THE INDIAN STANDARDS.
48/30 =16 6 per. . :
Vo o 10PASSANGER| s FL 927.88 927.88 927.88 927.88 426.3221-28.00 4146.14 | | GR.FL 365.95+8.00 | 373.05 P PARKING | PARKING | PARKING | PARKING | 1 CLUBHOU| 5 cLuUB HOU DESIGN OF STAIRCASE AND RAILING IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO: 21.1.12 AND 21.1.14 AND 22.6 OF CGDCR 2017.
48 UNITS 1(6 PASS.LIFT) / 30 e *  PEDESTTRIANS RAMP IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO: 21.1.15 OF CGDCR 2017.
:Eg{, &25; = 1N 3365600 / 4000.00 :Q MTS 48/30 = 1.6 LIFT (6 per.) | ,¢ pasenncen| 1ST- FLOOR 927.88 927.88 927.88 927.88 4054.26 1ST. FLOOR 666.26 666.26 666.26 666.26 2885.08 1ST. FLOOR 08 RESI. 08 RESI. 08 RESLI. 08 RESI. * WATER TANK IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO: 21.6 OF CGDCR 2017.
:1 NOS PERCOLATION WELL /4000.00 SQ MTS =4 NOS REQ 48 UNITS 1(6 PASS.LIFT) / 30 2 LIFTS *  SEPARATE LETTER BOX IS PROVIDED AT GROUND LEVEL FOR EACH UNIT.
PROVIDED : 4 NOS P.WEL 4{(3 b 1.:_)] P aEf;ﬂ" wr 2ND. FLOOR 927.88 927.88 927.88 927.88 3711.52 2ND. FLOOR 663.56 663.56 663.56 663.56 2654.24 2ND. FLOOR 08 RESI. 08 RESI. 08 RESI. 08 RESI. R 4 * WATER TANK FOR FIRE SAFETY REQUIREMENT PROVIDED AS PER THE CHAPTER NO: 22.21 OF CGDCR 2017.
R 48 UNITS 16 PASSLIFT) /30 2 UFTS 3RD. FLOOR 927.88 927.88 927.88 927.88 3711.52 3RD. FLOOR 663.56 663.56 663.56 663.56 2654.24 3RD. FLOOR 08 RESI. 08 RESI. 08 RESI. 08 RESI. * ELECTRICAL INFRASTRUCTURE SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER CLAUSE NO: 21.11 OF CGDCR 2017.
RESIDENCIAL 48/30 = 1.6 LFT (6 per) | ZHUT | 4TH. FLOOR 927.88 927.88 927.88 927.88 3711.52 | | 4TH. FLOOR 663.56 663.56 663.56 663.56 2654.24 4TH. FLOOR 08 RESI. 08 RESI. 08 RESL. 08 RESI. * DRINKING WATER FACILITY FOR DISABLED PERSONS IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO: 21.6.2 OF CGDCR 2017.
TOTAL NO. OF UNIT 448 MAXI.CAPACITY OF CONTAINER 80 LTRS 28 UNITS TBPASSLIF /%0 L e g — S . g e S e KR ; DRAINAGE FACILITY IS PROVIDED AS PER CLAUSE NO: 21.10 OF CGDCR 2017.
TOTAL UNITS. = 448 X 10 LTR = 4480 LTR/80 =56 REQ. 48130 = 1.6 LT (6 per) | YT i . . : ¢ ‘ 5TH. FLOOR X ; .56 663.56 2654.24 5TH. FLOOR 08 RESI. 08 RESI. 08 RESI. 08 RESI. 329 SIGNAGES OF THE PARKING PLACE IS TO BE PROVIDED AS PER CLAUSE NO: 21.7 OF THE CGDCR 2017.
REFUSED CONT. 56 NOS. | 6TH. FLOOR 927.88 927.88 927.88 927.88 3711.52 6 *  ENTRANCE OF THE BUILDING IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO: 21.1.7 OF CGDCR 2017.
PROVIDE C.B - 56 NOS. FOR RESI. TOTAL C.B. PROVI. = 56 NOS. OF 80 LTRS CAP. SR 1;5;';‘695'1-'21&;?? R s PN, G - . st snante sl 6TH. FLOOR achormsont . - diancom * THE PAVING OF THE BUILDING UNIT/FINAL PLOT AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO: 21.1.4 OF CGDCR 2017.
48 UNITS — N TOR T ot 927.88 927.88 927.88 3711.52 7TH. FLOOR 663.56 663.56 663.56 663.56 2654.24 7TH. FLOOR 08 RESI. 08 RESI. 08 RESI. 08 RESI. * THE STRUCTURE OF THE BUILDING IS DESIGNED AS PER THE NORMS SPECIFIED IN THE
¥ 2 LFTS
TREE PLANTATION CALC. % o 6 LT (6 pery | BT | BTH. FLOOR 927.88 927.88 927.88 927.88 3711.52 | | 8TH. FLOOR 663.56 663.56 663.56 663.56 2654.24 | | 8TH. FLOOR 08RESI. | OBRESl. | OBRESl. | 08RESI. INDIAN STANDARD AND TAKE NECESSARY ACTION SHALL BE TAKEN FOR THE STRUCTURAL SAFETY DURING THE CONSTRUCTION.
PLOT AREA = 13865.00 SQ MTS L ot *RAIN WATER STORAGE TANK AND RAIN WATER HARVESTING SYSTEM IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO: 25.2 OF CGDCR 2017.
REQUIRED : 200 SQ.MTS. / 5NOS TREE, = 13865.00/200 X 5 = REQ. 347 NOS. 9TH. FLOOR 927.88 927.88 927.88 927.88 3711.52 9TH. FLOOR 663.56 663.56 663.56 663.56 2654.24 9TH. FLOOR 08 RESI. 08 RESI. 08 RESI. 08 RESI. , COMMUNITY BIN PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO: 25.3 OF CGDCR 2017.
tmonssi s b 10TH. FLOOR 927.88 927.88 927.88 927.88 3711.52 | | 10TH. FLOOR 663.56 663.56 663.56 663.56 2654.24 | | 10TH. FLOOR 0BRESI. | OBRESl. | OBRES. | 08RESL e
* POLLUTION SYSTEM DED AS PER THE CHAPTER NO. :
¥ . 11TH. FLOOR 927.88 927.88 927.88 927.88 3711.52 11TH. FLOOR 663.56 663.56 663.56 663.56 2654.24 11TH. FLOOR 08 RESI. 08 RESI. 08 RESI. 08 RESI. *  MAINTENANCE AND UPGRADATION OF BUILDING IS AS PER THE CHAPTER NO: 27 OF CGDCR 2017.
Plot - R22 Roof Top Solar Energy System Provision Calculation 12TH. FLOOR 927.88 927.88 927.88 927.88 3711.52 | | 12TH. FLOOR 663.56 663.56 663.56 663.56 2654.24 | | 12TH. FLOOR 0BRESI. | OBRESl. | O0BRESL. | 08RESL ™ WU S R SUANG SN MOV CRPRCITY I SO T AU SN IR S T
PRIV J R AS PER CHAPTER NO. 22.3 OF CGDCR 2017,
e sy e sys;]’m e 13TH. FLOOR 927.88 927.88 927.88 927.88 3711.52 13TH. FLOOR 663.56 663.56 663.56 663.56 2654.24 13TH. FLOOR 08 RESI. 08 RESI. 08 RESI. 08 RESI. * ROOF TOP SOLAR ENERGY INSTALLATION & GENERATION SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER CLAUSE CLAUSE NO. 25.6.1 OF CGDCR 2017.
Sr. No. Tower / Wing At 5% of the Common 14TH. FLOOR 927.88 927.88 027.88 027.88 3711.52 14TH. FLOOR 663.56 663.56 663.56 663.56 2654.24 14TH. FLOOR 08 RESI. 08 RESI. 08 RESI. 08 RESI. " ————— * THE GLAZED SURFACE AREA OF THE EXTERNAL FACADE SHALL BE NON REFLACTIVE AND PROVIDED UP TO MAX. OF 50% OF THE TOTAL
(KW) area Load (KW) SURFACE AREA OF EACH FACADE WITH THE PROVISION OF SAFETY RAILING UP TO SILL LEVEL AS PER CGDCR CL. NO. 21.13,
1 % - e = STAIR CABIN 100.18 100.18 100.18 100.18 400.72 STAIR CABIN s B R — —_— | mmmeeee- STAIR CABIN —_ — ——— —————— KR KR * LIFT IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO. 21.12 AND 22.8 OF CGDCR 2017
et : : MACHINE RM 78.02 78.02 78.02 78.02 312.08 MACHINE RM i sk G- e E B e MACHINE RM it e e i 345/1 * FIRE SAFETY SYSTEM SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER CHAPETER NO. 22 OF CGDCR 2017 AND AS PER OPINION OF FIRE DEPARTMENT
i I”W '2 zgj: :g: ELE.SUB.ST.OPEN gl e N S S e i I SN (Lo ELE 818 5T OPEN KR 345/2 | * FIRESAFETY PROVISION SHALL BE MADE AS PER FIRE PREVENTION AND LIFE SAFETY MEASURES REGULATION-2016.
ower - ; ; E ey
4 Ti -D .24 i 32 0
- T:“’w:’f_ - 224 : g: TOTAL 14096.40 | 14096.40 | 14096.40 | 14096.40 68107.32 | | TOTAL 9292.54 9292.54 9292.54 9292.54 37764.15 | | TOTAL 112 112 112 12 448 RESI+1CL. —.l— | P.H. CAR PARKING CALC.
B . : REQ. P.H. CAR PARKING= EVERY 25 CAR , REQ. 2 P.H. CAR
: ::::r ; gj: :g: K EY PLAN KR = 3860.38 /25/13.75 X 2 =22.46 SAY 23 NOS, CAR
‘- _ . - PROVIDE 23 P.H. CAR PARKING
: = . SCALE: 1CM =20 MT |
9 Total 161.92 8.1 I 345/3

Assjstant’Town Planner ~-.
Ahmedabag Urban Development Authority

- “4 Ahmedabﬂd. i Ahmed abad.

SHEET : 1
LAYOUT PLAN SHOWING PROP. R 1(PART) RESIDENTIAL BUILDING IN
SHANTIGRAM TOWNSHIP ON BLOCK NO.: 318,319,327,328, AT
VILLAGE : KHODIYAR, TAL:- DASCROI, DIST.: AHMEDABAD.
(A PART OF SHANTIGRM TOWNSHIP SITUATED AT VILLAGE : KHODIYAR,
KHORAJ, DANTALI & JASPUR ) s
smerais 8 [AsR Reweian,
USE: RESI. Wl suday o .
SCALE:1CM = 2.00 MTR. e 5} o=
AREA TABLE -~ NRARe2 / 540 PROP.
PLOT AREA . 13865.00
B.UP AREA ON GROUND FLOOR 4146.14
REQ. COMMON PLOT 10% (13865.00 X 10%) 1386.50
PROVI. COMMON PLOT 1438.98
F.S.l. AREA TABLE PROP.
F.S.I.AREA ON GR FL. _ 373.95
F.S.I.AREA ON 1ST FL. 2885.08
F.S.I.AREA ON 2ND FL. 2654.24
F.S.I.AREA ON 3RD FL. 2654.24
F.S..LAREA ON 4TH FL. - 2654.24
F.S.I.AREA ON 5TH FL. 2654.24
F.S...AREA ON 6TH FL. 2654.24
F.S.I.AREA ON 7TH FL. 2654.24
F.S.I.AREA ON 8TH FL. 2654.24
F.S.I.AREA ON 9TH FL. 2654.24
F.S..AREA ON 10TH FL. 2654.24
F.S.I.AREA ON 11TH FL. 2654.24
F.S.I.AREA ON 12TH FL. 2654.24
F.S..AREA ON 13TH FL. 2654.24
F.S.I.AREA ON 14TH FL. 2654.24
TOTAL USEF.S.I. 37764.15
AREA TABLE USE UNIT B.UP
1ST BASEMENT PARKING —— | 10903.86
GRFL. PARK.CLUB 01 | 4146.14
1STFL. RESI. | 32NOS. | 4054.26
2ND FL. RESI. | 32NOS. | 3711.52
3RD FL. RESI. | 32NOS. | 3711.52
4THFL. RESI. | 32NOS. | 3711.52
5TH FL. RESI. | 32NOS. | 3711.52
6TH FL. RESI. | 32NOS. | 3711.52
TTHFL. RESI. | 32NOS. | 3711.52
8THFL. RESI. | 32NOS. | 3711.52
9THFL. RESI. | 32NOS. | 3711.52
10THFL. goli i RESI. | 32NOS. | 3711.52
11THFL. RESI. | 32NOS. | 3711.52
12THFL. RESI. | 32NOS. | 3711.52
13TH FL. RESI. | 32NOS. | 3711.52
14THFL. RESI. | 32NOS. | 3711.52
STAIR CABIN e — | 400.72
O.HW.T. & LMR. — — | 312,08
_ ELE.SUB.ST.OPEN PRS- — |  40.50
TOTAL - PARK.+RESI. | 449 NOS.| 68107.32
COLOUR NOTE :- :
PLOT BOUNDARY ———
PROP.DRAIN.
PROP.WORK
TREE &
ROAD )
PAYMENT F.8.|. 22277
PROVIDED FIRE PROOF DOOR ( FD) AS PER GDR CLAUSE NO- 24.6
i TN
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Adani Townghip & Real Estate Co. Pvt. Ltd
Ranjan Wazir, Atreco House ]
CBD, Shantigram, SG Highway

. Ahmedabad-382421
AUDA Reg No. AUDA/DEV/B854

i, sl

DEVELOPER

@pM"

KHAMBHOLJA RAHUL G
AUDA LIC NO. COW-I /661
Atreco House, CBD -Shantigram,
SG Highway, Ahmedabad-382421

Adani Estate Mana ent Private Limited

OWNER c.o.w.

MEET RAJESH PATEL
AUDA LICENCE NO.
1114ERH0907251034
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(M) 9724830280
eNci¥éR till : 09/07/2025 ST.ENG.
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SHEET : 2
LAYOUT PLAN SHOWING PROP. R 1(PART) RESIDENTIAL BUILDING IN
SHANTIGRAM TOWNSHIP ON BLOCK NO.: 318,319,327,328, AT
VILLAGE : KHODIYAR, TAL:- DASCROI, DIST.: AHMEDABAD.
( A PART OF SHANTIGRM TOWNSHIP SITUATED AT VILLAGE : KHODIYAR,
KHORAJ, DANTALI & JASPUEL i . 3
.
USE: RESI.
SCALE:1CM = 2.00 MTR.
B.UP AREA CALC.
BASEMENT 2
207.20 X 53.46 = 11081.72 SQ. MTR.
17.55X3.00 = 5265 SQ.MTR.
17.58 X 3.00 = 5274 SQ.MTR.
TOTAL = 11187.11 SQ. MTR.
Less
. 1, 2416X3.45X2 = 166.64 SQ. MTR.
2. 10.40X2.45 = 2548 SQ.MTR.
3. 20.03X2.57 = 5148 SQ.MTR.
4. 12.46X12.46X0.216 = 3353 SQ.MTR.
5. 13.60X0.45 - 6.12 SQ. MTR.
TOTAL LESS WRK. = 283.25 SQ.MTR.
PROP. BASEMENT B.UP AREA =
11187.11 - 28325 = 10903.86 SQ. MTR.
; REQ. PARKING AREA TABLE FOR RESI.
TOTAL F.S.l. AREA 37764.15
REQ. PARKING @ 20% 7562.83
REQ. CAR PARKING @ 50% 3776.41
REQ. TW. WH. PARKING @ 40% 3021.13
(1) HYDRANT SYSTEM : : o
ON/OFF SWITCHES LOCATED NEAR THE HOSE REEL HOSE OR HYDRANT OUTLET, AT : ' . T o
EACH FLOOR FOR THE MAIN FIRE-PUMP AT _ . PARK. AREA TABLE PROVIDED PARKING AREA
UNDERGROUND WATER TANK WITH A CAPACITY TO DISCHARGE : : : .
900 LITERS PER MINUTE AT 3 BAR PRESSURE AS MEASURED AT ' : % REQ. PARKING REQ. GR.LVL. | BASEMENT] TOTAL
THE TERRACE LEVEL SHOULD BE INSTALLED.

e T e e o satn o . CAR PARKING 3776.41 747.11 7682.46 | 8429.57
SHOULD NOT BE OF LESS THAN 100 MM, m‘remlml E'“ETER‘ : @ OTHER PARKING 3021.13 | 2266.00 | 1449.52 | 3715.52
THE RISER SHOULD BE CONNECTED TO THE BOTTOM OF THE gt - VISITOR PARKING 76528 | 36625 |  380.00 | 755.34
TERRACE TANK WITH A STOP VALVE AND A NRV TO ACT A DOWN-

COMER. TOTAL 7552.83 | 3379.36 | 9521.07 | 12900.43

ONE RISER IS REQUIRED FOR EVERY 1000 SQ. METERS FLOOR AREA AND IF THE
BUILDING IS DIVIDED INTO, TWO OR MORE PARTS THEN EACH PART SHOULD HAVE A CAR PARKING AREA CAL. SQ.MT.

SEPARATE RISER WITH ALL THE FITTINGS AT EACH FLOOR LEVEL. 8 C1. 2.50X 25.50 = 63.757
EACH FLOOR SHOULD HAVE ONE HYDRANT OUTLET WITH A 17.14 4 C2. 5.50X21.05 X 2 = 231.54
COUPLING FOR ATTACHING A 63 MM. DIA . HOSE . 25 MM. BORE 34.02 e ok ~ C3. 24.00 X 5.50 = 132.00
HOSE- REEL HOSE WITH 8 MM. SHUT- OFF NOZZLE AT EACH 048 b RIVAVAVAVAN " 2 : g GR.LVL.
FLOOR LANDING. THE LENGTH OF THE HOSE SHOULD BE ENOUGH \ o c8 O [— - ~ _C8. C4. 20.00X 5.50 . W - 74749
TO REACH THE FARTHEST CORNER OR THE FLOOR. HOSE-BOX WITH W e 2 e — - N 08, 8.70x 8.0 .-
15 METERS LONG 63 MM. DIA. HOSE AND 12.5 MM. BORE NOZZLE AT ; P ¥ e = C6. 5.00X 5.50 = 2750 ;
ALTERNATE FLOORS. THE HOSE-REEL HOSE SHOULD BE COUPLED M e e C7. 24.45X5.50 = 13447 |
TO THE RISER. - 3
FIRE - SERVICE INLET SHOULD BE INSTALLED AT A POINT NEAR THE ENTRY TO THE ;' o E 5. SE0H AXY .
PERMISES WHERE A FIRE SERVICE VEHICLE CAN APPROACH EASILY. : / Wig i s
A PERMANENT HYDRANT POINT COMPRISING OF 63 MM DIA SIZE 2 NOS OF HYDRANT \ @7 =) e COMMON PLOT-2 €10.5.50X 32.36 X 2 o]
VALVES SHOULD BE INSTALLED AT THE TERRACE LEVEL. Ry COMMONPLOT-1 - prmmmmmm el =722.86 SQ. MTS. C11.39.90 X 8.51 = 339.55
OVERHEAD TANK REFILLING BYPASS CONNECTION SHOULD BE DONE AT THE g 3 R . b : C12.7.33X 32.26 = 23646 | ;682 46
TERRACE LEVEL. E | ~ i MULTIPURPOBE HALL C13.34.14 X 5.50 = 187.77 1
THE OVERHEAD TANK SHALL BE OF A CAPACITY OF NOT LESS THAN 20,000 LITERS. | port e - H T C14.10.3X5.94 = 61.18
1;45 u»?_fgeaowo TANK SHALL BE OF NOT LESS THAN 1,00,000 LITERS. i ey : 5 g ' C15.16.6 X 5.94 = 9860

SO Dy ans A LIPS SHOULD HAVE A PROVISION TO GROUND TO [} w7 ! b bogelog e A o
AUTOMATICALLY IN CASE OF ELECTRICITY FAILURE . EACH BUILDING SHOULD HAVE AT r R fey @ . WLTSNARS S0 > B
LEAST ONE LIFT AS A FIRE -LIFT AND IF THE BUILDING IS DIVIDED INTO A MORE PARTS et | 15.60 y SRR B » A
THEN EACH PART SHOULD HAVE A FIRE-LIFT. LIFT-WELL SHOULD HAVE BLOWERS TO s© P g C19.149.64 X 27.86 = 4168.97
PRESSURIZE THE LIFT -WELL SO CONNECTED THAT IT WILL AUTOMATICALLY OPERATE / A C20.8.22 X 44.49 = 365.70
WHEN ALARM CALL POINT IS OPERATE, SO THAT IF PREVENTS THE LIFT WELL GETTING / AL f‘! C21.5.50 X 19.41 = 106.75
SMOKE LOGGED. ‘é - 10— s i '%.k €22.13.61 X 16.63 X 2 = 45267

¥ g ABOVE GOVERED CANOPY ;/‘ A Ill i C23.24.65X1 6.63 = 409.92 ]
3) FIRE ALARM: ’_5 = ¥ [ NET CAR PARK. = 8455.07
FIRE ALARM CALL POINT TO BE INSTALLED AT EACH FLOOR WITH SOUNDERS / — / 2 I\ OTHER PARKING AREA CAL. SQ.MT
CAPABLE OF BEING HEARD ALL THROUGHOUT THE BUILDING . / A AV :

L P Tewraan e f =g 8 @ » I\ 01. 5.50X9.10X8 = 400407 GRLVL.
ONE CARBON DIOXIDE (CO2 ) TYPE EXTINGUISHER OF 4.5 KG. WITH IS| MARK. AND - P ‘ i\ 02. 21.20X5.50X 16 = 1865.6 | 2266.00
ONE EXTINGUISHER OF 5 KG. DRY CHEMICAL POWDER (DCP) TYPE EXTINGUISHER \ 03. 15.32X6.17 = 9452 BoM
WITH ISI MARK TO INSTALLED ON EACH FLOOR IN CASE OF COMMERCIAL BUILDING . 04. 5.28X 9.4 on | 1449.52

ONE CARBON DIOXIDE (CO2 ) TYPE EXTINGUISHER OF 4.5 KG. WITH ISI MARK. OR o ; ! s hpioiy ...
TWO CARBON DIOXIDE (CO2 ) TYPE EXTINGUISHER OF 2 KG. CAPACITY ON EACH - 2.50 | 05. 48.88X 7.17X 2 = 700.94
FLOOR AND 5 KG. DRY CHEMICAL POWDER (DCP) WITH ISI MARK TYPE I r ' 06. 17.22X9.46 X 2 = 325.80
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LAYOUT PLAN SHOWING PROP. R 1(PART) RESIDENTIAL BUILDING IN
SHANTIGRAM TOWNSHIP ON BLOCK NO.: 318,319,327,328, AT
VILLAGE : KHODIYAR, TAL:- DASCROI, DIST.: AHMEDABAD.
(A PART OF SHANTIGRM TOWNSHIP SITUATED AT VILLAGE : KHODIYAR,
KHORAJ, DANTALI & JASPUR ) --
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GROUND FLOOR PLAN

SHEET : 12

PLAN SHOWING PROP. PROP. R 1(PART) RESIDENTIAL BUILDING IN SHANTIGRAM TOWNSHIP ON
BLOCK NO.: 318,319,327,328, T VILLAGE : KHODIYAR, TAL:- DASCROI, DIST.: AHMEDABAD. ( A PART OF
SHANTIGRM TOWNSHIP SITUATED AT VILLAGE : KHODIYAR, KHORAJ, DANTALI| & JASPUR)

%33{_85%8 TR E T

P 1 L5 2
N 4012
SCALE:1CM = 1.00 MTR. L§uqq ¢ /Qi%m iy B USE: CLUB HOUSE
/ ] . . 'J i
B.UP AREA TABLE g uNIT F.S.. BUILT UP
2/ tﬁ W
Ty
GR.FL. CLUB HOUSE 01| 36595 426.62
1ST.FL. — — 220.04 342.74
TOTAL — 01 585.99 769.36
SCHEDULE OF OPNING COLOUR NOTE :- RCC STAIR DETAILS
D 1.20X240 W1 1.83X1.20 PROP. DRAIN:-—————————- WIDTH =1.50
D1 0.90X2.40 V  0.60X0.60 TREAD = 0.30
D2 0.76X2.40 TERETRRERN RISER = 0.16

PZI7 7777777707707 0072727707000 000777027724
e e |
3
FIRST FLOOR
9 § AL LSS LA A LA S o oo o
o | il B
w
v
<
{ GROUND FLOOR
2
oGR.LVL. GR.LVL.
@\_ 4
P A secrion: - A-A .
B.UP AREA CALC.
GR. FLOOR
29.10X17.75 = 516.53 SQ. MTR.
0.20 X 0.60 = 0.12 8Q. MTR.
11.00 X 2.40 = 26.40 SQ. MTR.
TOTAL = 543.06 SQ. MTR.
Less
1. 5.40X6.70 = 36.18 SQ. MTR.
2. 8.16X3.30 = 26.93 SQ. MTR.
3. 6.12X0.85 = 5.20 8Q. MTR.
4. 6.60X1.50 = 9.90 SQ. MTR.
5. 1.30X5.95 = 7.74 8Q. MTR.
6. 12.70X2.40 = 30.48 SQ. MTR.
TOTAL LESS WRK. = 116.43 SQ. MTR.
PROP. GR. FLOOR B.UP AREA =
543.06 - 11643 = 426.62 SQ. MTR.
F.S.l. AREA CALC
GROUND FLOOR
PROP. GR. FLOOR B.UP AREA = 426.62 SQ. MTR.
A. 7.64X3.30 = 25.98 SQ. MTR.
B. 1.91X1.10 = 2.10 SQ. MTR.
C. 250X1.10 = 2.75 8Q. MTR.
D. 2.80X6.15 = 17.22 8Q. MTR.
E. B.70X1.45 = 12.62 SQ. MTR.
TOTAL LESS WRK. = 60.67 SQ. MTR.
PROP. GR. FLOORF.S.l. AREA =
42662 - 60.67 = 365.95 SQ. MTR.
B.UP AREA CALC.
18T. FLOOR
26.09X17.756 = 463.10 SQ. MTR.
11.00 X 2.40 = 26.40 SQ. MTR.
TOTAL = 489.50 SQ. MTR.
Less
1. 5.40X6.70 = 36.18 SQ. MTR.
2. 8.16X3.30 = 26.93 SQ. MTR.
3. 9.71X0.85 = 8.25 SQ. MTR.
4, 7.90 X6.60 = 52.14 SQ. MTR.
5. 9.69X2.40 = 23.26 SQ. MTR.
TOTAL LESS WRK. = 146.76 SQ. MTR.
PROP. 1ST. FLOOR B.UP AREA =
48950 - 146.76 = 342.74 SQ. MTR.
F.S.1. AREA CALC.
FIRST FLOOR
PROP. 1ST. FLOOR B.UP AREA = 342.74 SQ. MTR.
Less
A. 7.64X3.30 = 26.98 SQ. MTR.
B. 1.91X1.10 = 2.10 8Q. MTR.
C. 11.00X2.40 = 26.40 SQ. MTR.
D. 211X1.10 = 2.32 8Q. MTR.
E. 10.23X6.35 = 64.96 SQ. MTR.
F. 0.42X2.23 = 0.94 5Q. MTR.
TOTAL LESS WRK. = 122.70 SQ. MTR.
PROP. 1ST. FLOORF.S.l. AREA =
342.74 - 122,70 = 220.04 §Q. MTR.
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Adani Esiate Manageddnt Privete Limited

OWNER

eal Estate Co. Pvt. t.td]
Ranjan Warir, Atreco House

CBD, Shantigram, SG Highway
Ahmedabad-382421

AUDA Reg No. AUDA/DEV/854

i it e

@a&ﬂi\“

KHAMBHOLJA RAHUL G
AUDA LIC NO. COW-I /661
Atreco House, CBD -Shantigram,
SG Highway, Ahmedabad-382421

DEVELOPER C.OW.
MEET RAJESH PATEL -
AUDA LICENCE NO. JAPAN B. SHAH
1114ERH0907251034 gt oy oyt -
-d, RC ent, Upp. Ra dya
19, Arpan Society, Naranpura, Garden,vasna, Ahmedabad.380007.
Ahmedabad - 380013. AUDA REG. No. AUDA/SD-1/00323
(M) 9724830280 }
Valid till : 09/07/2025
ENGINEER ST.ENG.
The permission is valid only Final Plan bOU_“dTWla:‘_’
in the DP/TPS remains unaltered allotment of f!“:i 0?1 gy‘s
and further that the permission Subject to Venatio
Town Planning Officer

shall stand revoked as soon _as
there is change in DP/TPS with
reference to the land under

reference.
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30.00 MT WIDE ROAD

PLOT R 22_ RERA CARPET AREA TABLE

SHEET:13 | }

LAYOUT PLAN SHOWING PROP. R 1(PART) RESIDENTIAL BUILDING IN

B TOWER A TOWER B TOWER C TOWER D TOWER E TOWER F TOWER G TOWER H TOTAL SHANTIGRAM TOWNSHIP ON BLOCK NO.: 318,319,327,328, AT
RERA AREA(sq.m) |NO.OF UNITS |[TOTAL(sq.m) |RERA AREA(sq.m) [NO.OF UNITS |[TOTAL(sq.m) |RERA AREA(sq.m) [NO.OF UNITS [TOTAL(sq.m) [RERA AREA(sq.m) [NO.OF UNITS |TOTAL(sq.m) |RERA AREA(sq.m) [NO.OF UNITS |[TOTAL(sq.m) |RERA AREA(sq.m) [NO.OF UNITS [TOTAL(sq.m) |RERA AREA(sq.m) [NO.OF UNITS [TOTAL(sq.m) [RERA AREA(sq.m) [NO.OF UNITS [TOTAL(sq.m) |NO.OF UNITSTOTAL VILLAGE : KHODIYAR, TAL:- DASCROI, DIST.: AHMEDABAD.
BASEMENT ( A PART OF SHANTIGRM TOWNSHIP SITUATED AT VILLAGE : KHODIYAR,
STILT/GROUND FLOOR - KHORAJ, DANTALI & JASPUR)  “*HEiqg g3 )
1ST FLOOR 1ST FLOOR 1ST FLOOR 1ST FLOOR 1ST FLOOR 1ST FLOOR 1ST FLOOR 1ST FLOOR el X @ia ;
UNITNO. 18 4 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141,52 70.76 2 141,52 70.76 2 141,52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141,52 70.76 2 14152 USE: RESI oy A G b
UNIT NO. 2 72.13 1 72.13 72.13 1 72.13 72.13 1 72.13 72.13 1 72.13 72.13 1 72.13 72.13 1 72.13 72.13 1 72.13 72.13 1 72.13 — g g e [ "
UNIT NO. 3 57.98 1 57.98 57.98 1 57.98 57.98 1 57.98 57.98 1 57.98 57.98 1 57.98 57.98 1 57.98 57.98 1 57.98 57.98 1 57.98 32 2173.04 SCALE:1CM = 2.00 MTR. H_&r /
2ND FLOOR 2ND FLOOR 2ND FLOOR 2ND FLOOR 2ND FLOOR 2ND FLOOR 2ND FLOOR 2ND FLOOR R Vs &
UNITNO.12 4 70.76 2 141,52 70.76 2 141,52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141,52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141,52 s
UNITNO. 223 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 32 2286.24
3RD FLOOR 3RD FLOOR 3RD FLOOR 3RD FLOOR 3RD FLOOR 3RD FLOOR 3RD FLOOR 3RD FLOOR
UNITNO.18 4 70.76 2 141,52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141,52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141,52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141,52
UNITNO. 283 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 32 2286.24
4TH FLOOR 4TH FLOOR 4TH FLOOR 4TH FLOOR 4TH FLOOR 4TH FLOOR 4TH FLOOR 4TH FLOOR -2 WA AR -
UNITNO.12 4 70.76 2 141,52 70.76 2 141,52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141,52 70.76 2 141.52 s gl 4 LS GBI 4l Guaia
UNITNO. 283 72.13 2 144.26 7213 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 7213 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 32 2286.24 "0 ‘g R A B ws
5TH FLOOR 5TH FLOOR 5TH FLOOR 5TH FLOOR 5TH FLOOR 5TH FLOOR 5TH FLOOR 5TH FLOOR A3 SAUSA \Eﬁ o oy
UNITNO.12 4 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141,52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141,52 70.76 2 141,52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 14152 AURAAL UHRUA RARUL 3 .
UNITNO. 223 72.13 2 144.26 7213 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 32 2286.24
6TH FLOOR 6TH FLOOR 6TH FLOOR 6TH FLOOR 6TH FLOOR 6TH FLOOR 6TH FLOOR 6TH FLOOR
UNITNO.18 4 70.76 2 141,52 70.76 2 141,52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141,52 70.76 2 141,52
UNITNO. 283 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 7213 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.3 2 144.26 32 2286.24 oo
7TH FLOOR 7TH FLOOR 7TH FLOOR 7TH FLOOR 7TH FLOOR 7TH FLOOR 7TH FLOOR 7TH FLOOR -G il e Sideh
UNITNO.12 4 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141,52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141,52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141.52 BRI I s sl
UNITNO. 283 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 32 2286.24 ol S0 i A S
8TH FLOOR 8TH FLOOR 8TH FLOOR 8TH FLOOR 8TH FLOOR 8TH FLOOR 8TH FLOOR 8TH FLOOR wfas) enad) AU QIdo‘lta
UNITNO.18 4 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141,52 70.76 2 14152 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141,52 70.76 2 141.52 o cli AEN St wzell sHR [
UNITNO. 283 72.13 2 144.26 72.3 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 7213 2 144.26 32 2286.24 (€l st 239
9TH FLOOR 9TH FLOOR 9TH FLOOR 9TH FLOOR 9TH FLOOR 9TH FLOOR 9TH FLOOR 9TH FLOOR
UNITNO.18 4 70.76 2 141,52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141,52 70.76 2 141,52 70.76 2 141,52
UNITNO. 283 72.13 2 144.26 7213 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 7213 2 144.26 32 2286.24
10TH FLOOR 10TH FLOOR 10TH FLOOR 10TH FLOOR 10TH FLOOR 10TH FLOOR 10TH FLOOR 10TH FLOOR
UNITNO.18 4 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141.52
UNITNO.283 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 32 2286.24 e
11TH FLOOR 11TH FLOOR 11TH FLOOR 11TH FLOOR 11TH FLOOR 11TH FLOOR 11TH FLOOR 11TH FLOOR L o aeda cllasm UG LET
UNITNO.12 4 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141,52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141,52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141,52 70.76 2 141.52 B e (aeu €35) 230 dud
UNITNO.223 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.3 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 32 2286.24 acud Wit \lo2t © e, S2Icl G
12TH FLOOR 12TH FLOOR 12TH FLOOR 12TH FLOOR 12TH FLOOR 12TH FLOOR 12TH FLOOR 12TH FLOOR : 2 sl argdl 0 ““:*a e DMIAE
UNITNO.12 4 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141,52 70.76 2 141,52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141,52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141.52 w el aswel sud L e
UNITNO. 283 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 32 2286.24 @12t uRaldi) Gl 8.-Q Hads ui—a s
13TH FLOOR 13TH FLOOR 13TH FLOOR 13TH FLOOR 13TH FLOOR 13TH FLOOR 13TH FLOOR 13TH FLOOR Aoncait Giaey BAIVIGH CAGisSIg CIESE
UNITNO.1& 4 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141,52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141,52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141,52 70.76 2 141,52 oy
UNITNO.28 3 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 7213 2 144.26 32 2286.24 "
14TH FLOOR 14TH FLOOR 14TH FLOOR 14TH FLOOR 14TH FLOOR 14TH FLOOR 14TH FLOOR 14TH FLOOR
UNITNO.12 4 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141,52 70.76 2 141,52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141.52 70.76 2 141.52
UNITNO.283 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 7213 2 144.26 72.13 2 144.26 7213 2 144.26 32 2286.24
TOTAL 3986.77 3986.77 3986.77 3986.77 3986.77 3986.77 3986.77 3986.77 448 31894.16 o Gilél &
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| ‘ DEVELOPER ahmedabad-382421
| | e AUDA Reg No. AUDA/DEV/EST
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L g o \}o-'
7.50 MT WIDE APPROACH ROAD 3 7.50 MT WIDE APPROACH ROAD 7.50 MT WIDE APPROACH ROAD 3 3 7.50 MT WIDE APPROACH ROAD 7.50 MT WIDE APPROACH ROAD - = Lo
Wi | - l | Adani Estate ManagR)pent Private Urﬁlt&ﬂ’f
i | sto.G cﬁ?u ¥, —/-KHAMBHOLJA RAHUL G
e . < | 7.60 2,00%2.00 b o thorised Signatory AUDA LIC NO. COW-1 /661 | |
- : ke o : Atreco House, CBD -Shantigram,
ENTRY ENTRY SG Highway, Ahmedabad-382421
| OWNER | _C.OW.
I |
: MEET RAJESH PATEL @/ SIEAM
34.50 MT WIDE ROAD 34.50 MT WIDE ROAD 34.50 MT WIDE ROAD AUDA LICENCE NO. JAPAN B. SHAF
1114ERH0207251034  [B.Tech (Hons). M. Tech STUCHE o Sva
19, Arpan Society, Naranpura, A9 Koma BPel . otubeg vou 1
ORER | sewemmampTR
Valid till : 09/07/2025
ENGINEER ST.ENG.
LAYOUT PLAN L) |
SCALE: 1CM:2.00MT The permission is vatid onty 0 yotull y.egpons‘x’b‘a:
: 2. in the PP/TPS remains unaltered F‘:T open marginal Space
8 o and further that the permission and road tine portion.
shall stand revoked as soon as
[ e ey there is change in DP/TPS with
| I e 0.80 0.60
| J === ——"i 700 : : reference to the land under
'. A R s X ) i) ST, reference. :
i \ / CARPET AREA CALCULATION FOR UNIT NO.1 & 4 CARPET AREA CALCULATION FOR UNIT NO.2 & 3 N s =N, final Plat poundaty and A
: X ® A023 ML X 323 MT. = 00.75 SQ MT. A206 MT. X 313 MT. = 09.27 SQ MT. g /@ L\ \g/ _ sotment of final plot!
; . = Al A CA MT . A s | 4N F B 1 ATIO ) TRl 3 i e 2ot
1 - B1.22 MT. X 083 MT. = 01.015Q MT. B223 MT. X 140 MT. = 03.13 SQ MT. VW N/ \ CARPET AREA CALCULATION FOR UNIT NO.T & 4 CARPET AREA CALCULATION FOR UNIT NO.2 | b + to Veriation
. 1% ( 7 T C £ F Q y / ) 7 ) 75 Y CARPET AREA CALCULATION FOR UNIT NO. 5 Sy i 113
| C6.28 MT. X 7.00 MT. = 43,96 SQ MT. C6.28 MT. X 560 MT. = 3516 SQ MT. o \EETE A0.23MT. X 323 M. = 00.75 SQ MT. A996 MT X 313 MT = 00.27 SQ MT. ARPET AREA CALCULATION FOR UNIT NO. 3 Town Planning
: e D445 MT. X 0.60 MT. = 02.67 SQ MT. D305 MT. X 0.60 MT. = 01.83 S0 MT. - - B1.22 M. X 083 MT. = 01.015Q MT. 89723 ML X 140 MT. = 0313 SQ MT. A SITML X 333MT = 17.02 SQ WT.
| =ﬁ FO.70 MT. X 1.08 MT. = 00.75 SQ MT. FO70 MT. X 1.08 MT. = 00.75 SQ MT. RRNERR ’ D4.45 MT. X 0.60 MT. = 02.67 SQ MT. D305 MT. X 060 MT = 01.83 S MT. C3.05 MT. X 060 MT. = 01.83 SQ MT.
RERA Catpt . 144 & RERA Caot it 28 H0.23 MT. X 010 MT. = 00.03 SQ MT. H0.23 MT. X 010 MT. = 00.03 SQ MT. FO.70 MT. X 1.08 MT. = 00.75 SQ MT. F070 ML X 108 MT. = 00.75 SQ MT. F0.70 MT. X 1.08 MT. = 00.75 SQ MT. . APPROVED
EEEEED — T prp— l:% T | 115 MT. X 3.38 MT. = 03.88 SQ MT. I 115 MT. X 3.38 MT. = 03.88 SQ MT. AL GC275MT. X 438 MT. = 12.05 SQ MT. G275 MT. X 438 MT. = 12.05 SQ MT. F275MT. X 4.38 MT. 19.05 SQ MT. to’t::‘:;';::?ﬁz{;m (Cotl_our) S_ub;ect
8 ) = = B e R J1I0MT. X 090 MT. = 00.99 SQ MT. J1I0MT. X 090 MT. = 0099 SQ MT : HO.23 MT. X 010 MT. = 00.03 5Q MT. HO.23 T, X 010 MT, = 00.03 5Q MT. GO.23MT. X~ 010 MT..= 00.05Q W office Lett pR;sti':;gréwo%
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